3-4 3-8 2024

GRANTOR

DIOS ES AMOR LLC

FTE LLC

BFR LLC

ANTONUCCI REN
SIBAL SHANIA

KARPINSKI TODD A
KARPINSKI SARAH E

KIERNIK DANIEL

GEOGRAPHX LLC

GEOGRAPHX LLC

GEOGRAPHX LLC

LANHAM DANA DEAN

HERM KIMBERLY ANNIE

TRUXEL JOHN J

TRUXEL CHRISTINE
ADAMSON JACQUELINE H
ADAMSON EDWARD
ELLENA JENNIFER L
ELLENA RONALD

NOSCHESE JOSEPH A
NOSCHESE SANDRA L

GRANTEE

BLUE SABER LLC

QAZALBASH RABIL

HEART JERRY TAYLOR RICHARD

ANTONUCCI REN

RX TO RELAX LLC

NABERAEV BOBURKHON

LEWIS MICHAEL A
LEWIS MARY G

LEWIS MICHAEL A
LEWIS MARY G

LEWIS MICHAEL A
LEWIS MARY G

LEWIS MICHAEL A
LEWIS MARY G

CABREJA EXIO ELIO
CABREJA YESENIA
FLORES JEFFRY

DATIZ JAVIER JR
DATIZ RHONDA

HORABIK ANDREW
BATES DONNA L

DATE

3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024

3/4/2024

3/4/2024

3/4/2024

3/4/2024

3/5/2024

3/5/2024

3/5/2024

3/5/2024

3/5/2024

3/5/2024

CONSIDERATION
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$35,485.80

$85,721.20

$500.00

$490.00

$170.00

$260.00

$3,150.00

$1,528.00

$192,000.00

$110,000.00

MUNICIPALITY

GERMAN TWP

BROWNSVILLE BOROUGH

FAYETTE CITY BOROUGH

UNIONTOWN CITY

HENRY CLAY TWP

GERMAN TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP

BROWNSVILLE TWP

BROWNSVILLE BOROUGH

POINT MARION BOROUGH

LUZERNE TWP

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

BROWNSVILLE BOROUGH



STROKO JOSEPH S
STROKO AMY J

CONN MARY

CONN ROBERT A

CONN WILLIAM S

JOHN H JOANNE EST

CHESTER ANTHONY L
MENALLEN TWP CONSERVATOR
SHOLTIS DOUGLAS S

WU HONGYAN

JARRETT RICHARD

PETRIELLO LISA JENNIFER

MORRIS CODY

BRITTINGHAM F MICHAEL
BRITTINGHAM SANDRA R

RADVANSKY DIANE M

MASSUNG LAWRENCE J
MASSUNG DEANNE A SOLOMON

INDOF DOUGLAS

STAUFFER ROBERT S

WILHELM PAUL B
WILHELM KELLY R

INDIAN CREEK CAMPLANDS INC

29 MARKET STREET HOLDINGS LLC

LIPTAK BERNARD J
LIPTAK CHERYL L

MCCOMBS MADELINE M
MCCOMBS MARK L

SMITH LUCAS

BIRR CHRISTOPHER GEORGE
BIRR RACHEL ANN

VERBUS PHILIP
VERBUS SHAWNA

SMIH ASHLEY D

FORD ELIR

MCLAUGHLIN AARRON M

WARREN LYLE A
BRITTINGHAM KATHRYN L

REAGAN JORDYN

LEGEND INVESTMENTS LLC

MATTOZZI ADAM JOHN

MATTOZZI JESSICA LYNN

FLEX INVESTMENTS INC

RNR ACRES LLC

BASINGER SHAUN

JFHC LLC

MLD ENTERPRISES INC

3/5/2024

3/5/2024

3/5/2024

3/5/2024

3/5/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024
3/8/2024

3/8/2024

$190,000.00

$125,000.00

$176,000.00

$24,000.00

$5,000.00

$60,000.00

$52,366.80

$157,500.00

$160,000.00

$130,000.00

$55,000.00

$55,000.00

$154,570.80

$20,000.00
$25,000.00

$10,000.00

SOUTH UNION TWP

PERRY TWP

NORTH UNION TWP

MENALLEN TWP

GERMAN TWP

BROWNSVILLE BOROUGH

FRANKLIN TWP

FRANKLIN TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP

FRANKLIN TWP

PERRYOPOLIS BOROUGH

BULLSKIN TWP

WHARTON TWP

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

BROWNSVILLE BOROUGH

BROWNSVILLE BOROUGH



EVANS BEN B
EVANS JUNE A

JMS PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC

CRUDER RONALD

BOGACIK AUDRA

VANHORN HELEN MARIE EST

TOWING & RECOVERY PROPERTIES LLC

ROSINSKI DALE V

DRAGONE GINA R

CRUDER RONALD

PARKER CHRISTOPHER S
PARKER JOHNNATHAN

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

$65,000.00

$20,000.00

$269,555.40

$65,000.00

SOUTH UNION TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP

SALTLICK TWP

UNIONTOWN CITY



